

## **IB Asia-Pacific Professional Development Workshop Fees** (1 July 2019 - 30 June 2020)

IN-SCHOOL WORKSHOPS	SGD	Notes
(minimum 12 participants/ workshop)		(see below)
Participant Fee	\$100/participant (1-day Launching the MYP)	
	\$195/participant (Keystone workshops)	(1)
	\$288/participant (Other workshops)	(2)
Workshop Leader	USD \$660/workshop leader	(3)
(2-day honorarium)		
Workshop Leader flights	Varies- billed by the IB, along with participant fees and workshop leader	
	honorarium.	
Workshop Leader accommodation &	Varies- covered by the school directly.	
incidental expenses		

REGIONAL WORKSHOPS (minimum 10 participants/ workshop)	SGD	
1-day Workshops	\$350/participant	
Early Bird Rate	\$916/participant	(4)
Standard Rate	\$996/participant	
Leadership Workshops	\$1,250/participant	

## NOTES:

(1)	Keystone In-School Workshops				
DP:	Understanding the DP (Cat 3)	PYP:	Making the PYP happen in the classroom (Cat 1)		
	TOK for subject teachers (Cat 3)		An introduction to the PYP curriculum model (Cat 1)		
	Concepts and Inquiry in the DP (Cat 3)		Teaching and learning (Cat 2)		
	Approaches to teaching and learning (ATL) (Cat 3)		Assessment (Cat 2)		
	The role of the supervisor in extended essays (Cat 3)		Concept-based learning (Cat 3)		
MYP:			Inquiry (Cat 3)		
	P: Understanding the MYP (Cat. 3)		Teachers as researchers (Cat 3)		
	Global Contexts for Teaching and Learning (Cat 3)		,		
(2)	(2) Refer to the IB Workshop Catalogue				

## (3) Workshop Leaders In-School

- Participant: Workshop Leader Ratio is 25:1
- Workshop Leaders are paid in USD, and schools will be billed the equivalent SGD rate from xe.com
- The IB will seek school approval for flights over SGD\$1800
- Refer to In-School workshop policies, including the cancellation policy
- (4) Early Bird Rate applies until 2 months before the start date of the workshop event. Standard fees apply thereafter.